Karta produktu: Screw compressor IES direct driven
variable speed with permanent magnet motor

iCD200+_8

Warianty produktu

Index

Screw compressor IES direct driven variable speed with permanent magnet

motor iCD200+_8
iCD200+_8

VERVO

product code: iCD200+_8

Type

Drive type

Capacity [m3/min] range
Power [kW]

Cisnienie [bar]

Noise level [dB(A)]
Dryer

Tank

Power supply [V/Ph/Hz]

Generate : 2026-03-05

VErvao

Variable speed
Direct
6,20-40,00

200

8

74

no

ho

Price

Product prices will become visible after
signing in.
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